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Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Cayts

Definitely dead: Possibly still Canadian
Foursport's Underdogs

SWAMI CAT

Kalalua

The Godfather

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Definitely dead: Possibly still Canadian
2Packer

Bubmack

Sideline Sage

Murtig

Kheel Wednesday Night Auction Team

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Bubmack

East Western
Foursport's Underdogs
Kalalua

Sideline Sage

The Godfather

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
East Western

2Packer

Cayts

Sideline Sage

Kalalua

Murtig

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Foursport's Underdogs

Bubmack

Definitely dead: Possibly still Canadian
Kheel Wednesday Night Auction Team
SWAMI CAT

Kalalua

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

The Godfather

Sideline Sage

Murtig

Kheel Wednesday Night Auction Team
Kalalua

Cayts

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Bubmack

Foursport's Underdogs

Cayts

2Packer

East Western

Definitely dead: Possibly still Canadian

162.45
122.95
146.30
130.30
129.85
191.05

168.95
128.60
208.00
131.05
137.00
131.95

106.30
170.05
145.75
144.70
155.05
125.55

158.35
141.10
154.25
212.85
125.75
123.40

124.55
120.00
112.55
124.50
137.00
102.35

126.40
121.10
135.25
144.20
107.95
103.95

193.80
108.55
116.35
119.80
168.95
113.85

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

2Packer

Bubmack

East Western

Kheel Wednesday Night Auction Team
Murtig

Sideline Sage

Cayts

East Western
Foursport's Underdogs
Kalalua

SWAMI CAT

The Godfather

2Packer

Cayts

Definitely dead: Possibly still Canadian
Kheel Wednesday Night Auction Team
Murtig

SWAMI CAT

Bubmack

Definitely dead: Possibly still Canadian
Foursport's Underdogs

Kheel Wednesday Night Auction Team
SWAMI CAT

The Godfather

2Packer

Cayts

East Western
Murtig
Sideline Sage
The Godfather

2Packer

Bubmack

Definitely dead: Possibly still Canadian
East Western

Foursport's Underdogs

SWAMI CAT

Kalalua

Kheel Wednesday Night Auction Team
Murtig

SWAMI CAT

Sideline Sage

The Godfather
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103.90
131.40
129.15
141.35
180.30
101.75

146.60
149.30
129.85
160.95
194.10
120.10

157.60
151.65
143.60
109.60
165.95
129.50

163.25
136.40
138.00
110.80
138.60
136.65

166.65
167.80
172.05

95.85
114.25
180.80

93.65
144.40
161.05

71.90
155.20
120.80

149.90
140.95
233.50
111.55
127.50
106.80
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Kheel Wednesday Night Auction Team
SWAMI CAT

The Godfather

Kalalua

Murtig

Foursport's Underdogs

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Kheel Wednesday Night Auction Team
Sideline Sage

SWAMI CAT

The Godfather

Murtig

2Packer

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Murtig

Kheel Wednesday Night Auction Team
SWAMI CAT

East Western

Definitely dead: Possibly still Canadian
Bubmack

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

The Godfather

Cayts

Definitely dead: Possibly still Canadian
Bubmack

East Western

2Packer

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Bubmack

East Western

Kalalua

Foursport's Underdogs
Sideline Sage

The Godfather

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 13
Sideline Sage

Foursport's Underdogs

SWAMI CAT

Kalalua

Bubmack

East Western

Kheel Wednesday Night Auction Team
Murtig

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 14
Sideline Sage

Foursport's Underdogs

2Packer

Bubmack

East Western

128.20 VS
99.65 VS
89.50 VS

121.75 VS

169.75 VS
75.30 VS

183.20 VS
93.85 VS

105.85 VS

112.90 VS

163.40 VS

165.10 VS

112.50 VS

111.35 VS
73.90 VS

112.40 VS

107.25 VS

135.15 VS

143.80 VS

116.90 VS

166.50 VS

150.45 VS

162.25 VS

145.80 VS

139.80 VS

220.45 VS
62.10 VS

137.05 VS

176.25 VS

118.80 VS

154.65 VS

147.95 VS

125.95 VS

108.05 VS

182.65

131.75

169.60

141.95

154.90 VS

132.00 VS

125.20

156.60

152.70

2Packer

Bubmack

Cayts

Definitely dead: Possibly still Canadian
East Western

Sideline Sage

Bubmack

Cayts

Definitely dead: Possibly still Canadian
East Western

Foursport's Underdogs

Kalalua

2Packer

Cayts

Foursport's Underdogs
Kalalua

Sideline Sage

The Godfather

Foursport's Underdogs

Kalalua

Kheel Wednesday Night Auction Team
Murtig

SWAMI CAT

Sideline Sage

Cayts

2Packer

Definitely dead: Possibly still Canadian
Kheel Wednesday Night Auction Team
SWAMI CAT

Murtig

2Packer

The Godfather

Definitely dead: Possibly still Canadian
Cayts

Cayts
Definitely dead: Possibly still Canadian
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147.90

83.60
171.60
120.35
160.95
122.55

150.45
131.20
106.15
122.75
137.35

97.90

96.30
91.35
131.20
130.35
183.55
185.25

152.60
146.55
156.40
126.55
132.75
113.35

158.20

94.25
178.70
109.40
103.35
107.30

120.40

79.05
135.65
125.20

147.95
146.15
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Kalalua 96.05
Kheel Wednesday Night Auction Team 129.75
Murtig 116.20
SWAMI CAT 122.20
The Godfather 151.15

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 15

Sideline Sage 140.70 Vs Definitely dead: Possibly still Canadian 145.95
2Packer 99.20
Bubmack 215.40
Cayts 136.70
East Western 107.15
Foursport's Underdogs 130.75
Kalalua 95.75
Kheel Wednesday Night Auction Team 182.10
Murtig 81.75
SWAMI CAT 182.85
The Godfather 148.50

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 16
No Games Scheduled

2Packer 73.75
Bubmack 181.95
Cayts 126.80
Definitely dead: Possibly still Canadian 114.50
East Western 119.25
Foursport's Underdogs 125.40
Kalalua 116.60
Kheel Wednesday Night Auction Team 169.00
Murtig 138.60
Sideline Sage 145.20
SWAMI CAT 131.15
The Godfather 100.05
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