VEGAS NO VIG / NO COVID

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Cayts	162.45	VS	2Packer	103.90
Definitely dead: Possibly still Canadian	122.95	VS	Bubmack	131.40
Foursport's Underdogs	146.30	VS	East Western	129.15
SWAMI CAT	130.30	VS	Kheel Wednesday Night Auction Team	141.35
Kalalua	129.85	VS	Murtig	180.30
The Godfather	191.05	VS	Sideline Sage	101.75
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Definitely dead: Possibly still Canadian	168.95	VS	Cayts	146.60
2Packer	128.60	VS	East Western	149.30
Bubmack	208.00	VS	Foursport's Underdogs	129.85
Sideline Sage	131.05	VS	Kalalua	160.95
Murtig	137.00	VS	SWAMI CAT	194.10
Kheel Wednesday Night Auction Team	131.95	VS	The Godfather	120.10
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Bubmack	106.30	VS	2Packer	157.60
East Western	170.05	VS	Cayts	151.65
Foursport's Underdogs	145.75	VS	Definitely dead: Possibly still Canadian	143.60
Kalalua	144.70	VS	Kheel Wednesday Night Auction Team	109.60
Sideline Sage	155.05	VS	Murtig	165.95
The Godfather	125.55	VS	SWAMI CAT	129.50
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
East Western	158.35	VS	Bubmack	163.25
2Packer	141.10	VS	Definitely dead: Possibly still Canadian	136.40
Cayts	154.25	VS	Foursport's Underdogs	138.00
Sideline Sage	212.85	VS	Kheel Wednesday Night Auction Team	110.80
Kalalua	125.75	VS	SWAMI CAT	138.60
Murtig	123.40	VS	The Godfather	136.65
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Foursport's Underdogs	124.55	VS	2Packer	166.65
Bubmack	120.00	VS	Cayts	167.80
Definitely dead: Possibly still Canadian	112.55	VS	East Western	172.05
Kheel Wednesday Night Auction Team	124.50	VS	Murtig	95.85
SWAMI CAT	137.00	VS	Sideline Sage	114.25
Kalalua	102.35	vs	The Godfather	180.80
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
The Godfather	126.40	VS	2Packer	93.65
Sideline Sage	121.10	VS	Bubmack	144.40
Murtig	135.25	VS	Definitely dead: Possibly still Canadian	161.05
Kheel Wednesday Night Auction Team	144.20	VS	East Western	71.90
Kalalua	107.95	VS	Foursport's Underdogs	155.20
Cayts	103.95	VS	SWAMI CAT	120.80
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Bubmack	193.80	VS	Kalalua	149.90
Foursport's Underdogs	108.55	VS	Kheel Wednesday Night Auction Team	140.95
Cayts	116.35	VS	Murtig	233.50
2Packer	119.80	VS	SWAMI CAT	111.55
East Western	168.95	VS	Sideline Sage	127.50
Definitely dead: Possibly still Canadian	113.85	VS	The Godfather	106.80

VEGAS NO VIG / NO COVID

www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:32pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Kheel Wednesday Night Auction Team	128.20	VS	2Packer	147.90
SWAMI CAT	99.65	VS	Bubmack	83.60
The Godfather	89.50	VS	Cayts	171.60
Kalalua	121.75	VS	Definitely dead: Possibly still Canadian	120.35
Murtig	169.75	VS	East Western	160.95
Foursport's Underdogs	75.30	vs	Sideline Sage	122.55
Week 9 - NFL Week 9	400.00		Disharash	450.45
Kheel Wednesday Night Auction Team	183.20	VS	Bubmack	150.45
Sideline Sage SWAMI CAT	93.85 105.85	VS	Cayts	131.20 106.15
The Godfather	112.90	VS	Definitely dead: Possibly still Canadian East Western	122.75
Murtig	163.40	vs vs	Foursport's Underdogs	137.35
2Packer	165.10	vs VS	Kalalua	97.90
ZI donoi	100.10	٧٥	Naiaida	37.30
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Murtig	112.50	VS	2Packer	96.30
Kheel Wednesday Night Auction Team	111.35	VS	Cayts	91.35
SWAMI CAT	73.90	VS	Foursport's Underdogs	131.20
East Western	112.40	VS	Kalalua	130.35
Definitely dead: Possibly still Canadian	107.25	VS	Sideline Sage	183.55
Bubmack	135.15	VS	The Godfather	185.25
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
The Godfather	143.80	VS	Foursport's Underdogs	152.60
Cayts	116.90	VS	Kalalua	146.55
Definitely dead: Possibly still Canadian	166.50	VS	Kheel Wednesday Night Auction Team	156.40
Bubmack	150.45	VS	Murtig	126.55
East Western	162.25	VS	SWAMI CAT	132.75
2Packer	145.80	VS	Sideline Sage	113.35
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Bubmack	139.80	\/C	Cayts	158.20
East Western	220.45	vs vs	2Packer	94.25
Kalalua	62.10	vs VS	Definitely dead: Possibly still Canadian	178.70
Foursport's Underdogs	137.05	VS VS	Kheel Wednesday Night Auction Team	109.40
Sideline Sage	176.25	VS	SWAMI CAT	103.46
The Godfather	118.80	VS	Murtig	107.30
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 13				
Sideline Sage	154.65	VS	2Packer	120.40
Foursport's Underdogs	147.95	VS	The Godfather	79.05
SWAMI CAT	125.95	VS	Definitely dead: Possibly still Canadian	135.65
Kalalua	108.05	VS	Cayts	125.20
Bubmack	182.65			
East Western	131.75			
Kheel Wednesday Night Auction Team	169.60			
Murtig	141.95			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 14				
Sideline Sage	154.90	VS	Cayts	147.95
Foursport's Underdogs	132.00	VS	Definitely dead: Possibly still Canadian	146.15
2Packer	125.20			
Bubmack	156.60			
East Western	152.70			



The Godfather

VEGAS NO VIG / NO COVID

www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:32pm ET

Kalalua	96.05			
Kheel Wednesday Night Auction Team	129.75			
Murtig	116.20			
SWAMI CAT	122.20			
The Godfather	151.15			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 15				
Sideline Sage	140.70	VS	Definitely dead: Possibly still Canadian	145.95
2Packer	99.20			
Bubmack	215.40			
Cayts	136.70			
East Western	107.15			
Foursport's Underdogs	130.75			
Kalalua	95.75			
Kheel Wednesday Night Auction Team	182.10			
Murtig	81.75			
SWAMI CAT	182.85			
The Godfather	148.50			
Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 16				
	No Ga	ames Sched	luled	
2Packer	73.75			
Bubmack	181.95			
Cayts	126.80			
Definitely dead: Possibly still Canadian	114.50			
East Western	119.25			
Foursport's Underdogs	125.40			
Kalalua	116.60			
Kheel Wednesday Night Auction Team	169.00			
Murtig	138.60			
Sideline Sage	145.20			
SWAMI CAT	131.15			

100.05